## STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

## Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

; - <del>;</del>		
The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.
Return copy or recorded original to:		THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office
ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDI	r union	
P O BOX 2727		
BHAM, AL 35202		
Pre-paid Acct. # Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person)	
JIM RIDGEWAY		
147 RIDGEMONT DR		
HELENA, AL 35080 Social Security/Tax ID #		# NO 23
Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)	
Social Security/Tax ID #	_	FILED WITH:
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY) (Last Na	me First if a Person)	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)
ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDI	T UNION	
P O BOX 2727		
BHAM, AL 35202		
Social Security/Tax ID #		<u> </u>
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E	15	
The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or	items) of Property:	
1998 JOHN DEER TRACT	OR	
SERIAL #M00779A17044		5A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That Best Describes The Collateral Covered By This Filing:
SEE ATTACHED		600
		<del></del>
		<del></del>
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also co		
This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to per (check X, if so)	•	7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$ 12,487.00
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdictional security interest in another jurisdiction		Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$
to this state.  which is proceeds of the original collateral described about		8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have
perfected. acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate str	ucture of debtor	an interest of record, give name of record owner in Bex 5)  Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies)
as to which the filing has lapsed.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Required only if filed without debtor's Signature — see Box 6)
2- 500		10len - M
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)  JIM RIDGEWAY		Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) of Assignee ACTPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
Type Name of Individual or Business	APR AARY LAWING TO ST.	Type Name of Individual or Business  STANDARD FORM — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FORM LICC.
) FILING OFFICER COPY - ALPHABETICAL (3) FILING OFFI ) FILING OFFICER COPY - NUMERICAL (4) FILE COPY -	CER COPY-ACKNOWLEDGEMENT - SECURED	STANDARD FORM — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FORM UCI (5) FILE COPY DEBTOR(S) Approved by The Secretary of State of Alabama

## FARMERS GIN & TRACTOR CO.

John Deere

Husqvarna Chainsaws

Seed Planting

Poulan	iMT tractrors		Vermeer Fertilizer			
	-:		rerunzer			
	Phone 647-0662 B/D	)	•			
P.O. Box 159, Warrio	r, Alabama 35 i 80	0	11042			
Customer's $425-8/29$ Data $5-85$						
Order No.	Order No. 700-0/09 Date					
	Receion					
Name Mane						
Address 141- Kasmonth. Helland						
Address						
SOLD BY A CASH	C.O.D. CHARGE ON ACCT.	MOSE BELLO				
mark						
QUAN.	// DESCRIPTION	PRICE	AMOUNT			
1 721	1/2 //00 77	17				
1. 100/m	1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-					
	<u></u>		···			
4-640	Lais affin					
	IN 15 Hellabe"					
A 1110	,					
10, 84.	MOO778A170444	#	100			
	3	77	30_			
1 70011	1 1/2 4 A					
11111	1-0000	* 7	1			
<u> </u>	John Stone					
Les N	0:,11	-				
1 27011	Alian Lina TOSI					
Lin D.	Car 1 Col Min					
	120 0 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 7 2/	200			
يزرو المسلم الم	ack of	1 19				
1. nouls	election 17/460					
1	12011212124	45 7	395 EU			
	() 1 (A) 21	au				
5. Change	- Popular SI		5 (1)(1)			
Our bill of merchandise itemi	zed in invoice bearing even date hereof. The er the Constitution and Laws of this State of	e undersigned or any other s	tate of the United			
	count for the coade berewith teceived. Of Ag	210 5 20 2	ورواسته المتناوات المتناول المتنول المتناول المتنول المتاول المتنول المتناول المتنول المتناول المتناول المتناول المتناول			
due or that may become due le	xisting or that may hereafter be controlled to said debt and account, including a reasonal	ome rariams	Citized, and agree			
		<i>y</i> — :	-			
amounts to:						
assessed a service charge of	1	201	701			
Signed By		$\times$ $\mathcal{A}$	101			
The on row TRes _ 1000						
Chipper - Co	1/000	-/-	-2 rella			
TON all delv: 12,487.009						
MAN COLL	10 mg/ 10	y 10 '				

OS/21/1998-18756
D2:02 PM CERTIFIED
SHELBY DOWN JUDGE OF PROBATE